
HOLT Values-Based Leadership™ Fellows 2023-2024 Schedule 
 
2023 Dates 

• Orientation – Wednesday, August 30 (2 to 3:30 pm)  
• HOLT Values-Based Leadership™ Model – Thursday, September 14 
• Six Levers of Organizational Health/Strategic Planning with a Panel Discussion over lunch – 

Friday, September 15  
• Every Number Tells a Story: Engaging with Data to Gain Insights, Share Your Story and Compel 

Action – Friday, October 27 (9 am to noon) 
• Telling Your Brand Story as a Nonprofit Leader – Friday, October 27 (1:30 to 4:30 pm) 
• Behavioral Profiles – Friday, November 17  
• Conflict Resolution Highway – Friday, December 8  

 
2024 Dates: 

• Understanding Nonprofit Financials – Friday, January 12 (9 am to noon)    
• Rocking the CEO Role Through Shared Leadership – Friday, January 12 (1:30 to 4:30 pm) 
• Panel Discussion – Friday, January 26 – Conversation with Guy (Time:  TBD – 2 to 3 hours) 
• Situational Leadership II – Thursday, February 15  
• Ethical Persuasion – Friday, February 16  
• Collaborative Leadership – Friday, March 22 (9 am to noon) followed by a Panel Discussion over 

lunch 
• Community-centric Fundraising – Friday, March 22 (1:30 to 4:30 pm) 
• Nonprofit HR – Friday, April 12 (9 am to noon) followed by a Panel Discussion over lunch 
• Succession Planning for Nonprofits – Friday, April 12 (1:30 to 4:30 pm) 
• Influencing Workshop and Capstone (Fellows “Teach Back”) – Friday, May 10  

 
NOTES: Typically, we meet one Friday a month from 9 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.  In September 2023 and 
February 2024, we meet two days on back-to-back Thursdays and Fridays. 
 
On some dates, we will explore one topic over the entire day.  On other dates, we will have one topic in 
the morning from 9 to noon and a second topic in the afternoon from 1:30 to 4:30 p.m. as shown above.  
The date and time for panel discussions are also included above.   
 
Dates subject to change. 
 
 
 


